
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934017014 5PSSDB 19.59 8.00 156.72

1934017061P8 - (323-3391) Anton Paar BTS 5PSSDB 19.58 4.95 96.92

1934017093P8 - (323-3223) WHCRWA SWSP Segments Mesa 5PSSDB 19.62 4.40 86.33

1934017118P8 - (323-2552) Shepard Heights Townhomes 5PSSDB 19.55 5.15 100.68

1934017158P8 - 323-1846 7PSSDB 19.59 4.20 82.28

1934017188P8 - (323-2913) Oak Glen Ph 2 7PSSDB 19.62 4.40 86.33

1934017412P8 - (323-3285) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - SHADY 5PSSDB 19.51 4.20 81.94

1934017436P8 - (323-1794) Imperial Valley Industrial - Civil 5PSSDB 19.53 5.15 100.58

1934017483P8 - (323-3141) Americold 5PSSDB 19.43 6.95 135.04

1934017556P8 - 323-386 5PSSDB 19.48 4.40 85.71

1934017633P8 - (323-2948) HUMBLE RD 10PSSDA 19.56 4.20 82.15

1934017659P8 - (323-604) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - MESA 5PSSDB 19.49 3.35 65.29

1934017674P8 - (323-2697) Crown Central Transport Houston 7PSSDB 19.47 4.55 88.59

1934017904P8 - (323-2697) Crown Central Transport Houston 7PSSDB 19.36 4.55 88.09

42.00

1378.65

5% -68.93

TOTAL 1309.72

Settlement
of payment

Deivis Garcia Yera 9/18/2025

Deivis Garcia Yera R006056

0

D291

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-3368) La Porte High School Adds Reno Pkg 2

Toll


	09-11-2025 to 09-17-2025



